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Sample programme



Programme

9.00 am

9.20 am
10.20 am

10.30 am

11.40 am

11.50 am

12.50 pm

Welcome and introduction
GROUP 1

Scanning (2D and M-mode)
Refreshments

Image interpretation (ventricular
function)

Session 2

Scanning (colour and valves)

Lunch

9.20 am

10.30 am

10.40 am

11.40 am

11.50 am

GROUP 2

Image interpretation (ventricular
function)

Refreshments
Scanning (2D and M-mode)
Session 2

Image interpretation
(valvulopathies)



1.40 pm

2.40 pm
2.50 pm
3.40 pm

3.50 pm

4.50 pm

5.00 pm

GROUP 1

Image interpretation
(valvulopathies)

Session 3
Scanning (full study)
Refreshments

Image interpretation
(miscellaneous cases)

The accreditation process

Close

1.40 pm

2.40 pm

2.50 pm

3.50 pm
3.50 pm

4.50 pm

GROUP 2

Scanning (colour and valves)

Session 3

Image interpretation
(miscellaneous cases)

Refreshments
Scanning (full study)

The accreditation process



