





BSE + BJCA echo skills days 2023

Sample programme

Programme

9.00 am	Welcome and introduction		
	GROUP 1		GROUP 2
9.20 am	Scanning (2D and M-mode)	9.20 am	Image interpretation (ventricular function)
10.20 am	Refreshments		
		10.30 am	Refreshments
10.30 am	Image interpretation (ventricular		
	function)	10.40 am	Scanning (2D and M-mode)
44.40		44.40	
11.40 am	Session 2	11.40 am	Session 2
11.50 gm	Scanning (colour and valves)	11.50 gm	Image interpretation
	,		(valvulopathies)
12.50 pm	Lunch		

GROUP 1		GROUP 2
Image interpretation (valvulopathies)	1.40 pm	Scanning (colour and valves)
Session 3	2.40 pm	Session 3
Scanning (full study)	2.50 pm	Image interpretation (miscellaneous cases)
Refreshments		
	3.50 pm	Refreshments
Image interpretation		
(miscellaneous cases)	3.50 pm	Scanning (full study)
The accreditation process	4.50 pm	The accreditation process
Close		
	Image interpretation (valvulopathies) Session 3 Scanning (full study) Refreshments Image interpretation (miscellaneous cases) The accreditation process	Image interpretation (valvulopathies) Session 3 Scanning (full study) Refreshments Image interpretation (miscellaneous cases) The accreditation process 1.40 pm 2.40 pm 3.50 pm 4.50 pm